
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Melissa Maria          Prashant Bafna 

Principal           Country Director 

Global Indian International School               Global Indian International School 

Name Designation Occupation Email Phone 

Pramod 
Tripathi 

Member Director 
Academics, 
GIIS Punggol 

pramod.tripathi@globalindianschool.org 96709949 

Prashant Bafna Member Country 
Director, GIIS 
Punggol 

prashant.bafna@globalindianschool.org 82928219 

Melissa Maria Member 
Secretary 

Senior 
Principal, GIIS 
Punggol 

principal.pg@globalindianschool.org 90617587 

Rekha 
Varghese 

Member Vice Principal, 
GIIS Punggol 

rekha.varghese@globalindianschool.org  69147126 

K.P. Sheeja Teacher Rep Deputy 
Principal 

sheeja.kp@globalindianschool.org 97917017 

Radha Ganesh Teacher Rep Senior 
Academic 
Coordinator 

radha.ganesh@globalindianschool.org 91185303 

Neyda Huq Parent Rep Marketing 
Manager 

neydah@gmail.com 98506409 

Rajeshwari 
Bandaru 

Parent Rep Educationist yrajeshwari33@gmail.com 91479926 

GLOBAL INDIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi  
Affiliation No. 7330001   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


